
TOP - 10 SMS Kraków .11.2023
50mot mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Jakub Majerski 0 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:24.32 2019
2 Mateusz Wysoczyński 93 Jordan Kraków 0:24.49 2013
3 Dominik Ciężkowski 96 Jordan Kraków 0:24.57 2014
4 Marcin Goraj 1 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:24.72 2018
5 Paweł Szczepaniak 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:24.98 2017
6 Jerzy Twarowski 95 Jordan Kraków 0:25.08 2014
7 Marcin Kacer 83 Unia Tarnów 0:25.25 2001
8 Maciej Lewandowski 86 UŚKS Ostrołęka 0:25.26 2003
9 Łukasz Drzewiński 84 MKP Gorzów 0:25.34 2003
10 Paweł Popek 86 Jordan Kraków 0:25.35 2006

100mot mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Jakub Majerski 0 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:52.11 2019
2 Marcin Cieślak 92 Warszawianka 0:53.00 2009
3 Jerzy Twarowski 95 Jordan Kraków 0:53.74 2014
4 Marcin Goraj 1 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:54.17 2018
5 Dominik Ciężkowski 96 Jordan Kraków 0:54.75 2014
6 Mateusz Wysoczyński 93 Jordan Kraków 0:54.76 2011
7 Łukasz Drzewiński 84 MKP Gorzów 0:55.11 2002
8 Maciej Lewandowski 86 UśKS Ostrołęka 0:55.30 2007
9 Maciej Kacer 83 Unia Tarnów 0:55.46 2001
10 Piotr Łuczak 92 AZS AWF Katowice 0:55.50 2008

200mot mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Marcin Cieślak 92 Warszawianka 1:56.13 2009
2 Dominik Ciężkowski 96 Jordan Kraków 1:59.00 2014
3 Jakub Majerski 0 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:59.60 2019
4 Łukasz Drzewiński 84 MKP Gorzów 1:59.62 2002
5 Konrad Gałka 74 Wisła Kraków 1:59.80 1991
6 Maciej Lewandowski 86 UśKS Ostrołęka 1:59.92 2004
7 Jerzy Twarowski 95 Jordan Kraków 2:00.11 2013
8 Rafał Kuchta 86 AZS AWF Katowice 2:00.71 2004
9 Wojciech Wyżga 66 Jordan Kraków 2:01.32 1986
10 Piotr Łuczak 92 AZS AWF Katowice 2:01.62 2009

50grzb mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Mateusz Wysoczyński 93 Jordan Kraków 0:26.15 2013
2 Grzegorz Wanat 3 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:26.35 2021



3 Maciej Falaciński 96 Jordan Kraków 0:26.40 2014
4 Dawid Murzyn 97 Jordan Kraków 0:26.64 2015
5 Marcin Goraj 1 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:27.10 2016
6 Aleksander Kuś 4 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:27.17 2023
7 Jakub Jasiński 87 Jordan Kraków 0:27.21 2006
8 Mateusz Trójca 97 AZS AWF Katowice 0:27.27 2015
9 Jakub Majerski 0 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:27.46 2017
10 Tomasz Odomirski 91 Jordan Kraków 0:27.61 2010

100grzb mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Mateusz Wysoczyński 93 Jordan Kraków 0:55.75 2013
2 Maciej Falaciński 96 Jordan Kraków 0:56.29 2014
3 Dawid Murzyn 97 Jordan Kraków 0:56.94 2015
4 Marcin Goraj 1 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:57.22 2016

Grzegorz Wanat 3 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:57.22 2022
6 Jakub Jasiński 87 Jordan Kraków 0:57.42 2011

Majerski Jakub 0 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:57.42 2018
8 Wojciech Betlej 84 Bobry Dębica 0:58.51 2002
9 Tomasz Piotrowski 76 Jordan Kraków 0:58.67 1995
10 Dominik Brus 93 Jordan Kraków 0:58.99 2011

200grzb mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Mateusz Wysoczyński 93 Jordan Kraków 2:01.18 2011
2 Jakub Jasiński 87 Jordan Kraków 2:02.16 2006
3 Maciej Falaciński 96 Jordan Kraków 2:04.54 2014
4 Wojciech Betlej 84 Delfin Połaniec 2:04.65 2002
5 Piotr Florczyk 78 Jordan Kraków 2:04.67 1996
6 Tomasz Piotrowski 76 Jordan Kraków 2:05.10 1995
7 Marcin Goraj 1 SMS Galicja Kraków 2:05.98 2016
8 Łukasz Zakrzewski 90 Jordan Kraków 2:06.92 2007
9 Dawid Murzyn 97 Jordan Kraków 2:07.04 2015
10 Dominik Brus 93 Jordan Kraków 2:07.68 2010

50klas mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Maciej Hołub 95 Orlik Przeworsk 0:28.18 2013
2 Paweł Szczepaniak 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:29.18 2017
3 Marek Małopolski 84 AZS AWF Katowice 0:29.61 2002
4 Filip Wroński 79 Wisła Kraków 0:29.69 1996
5 Jakub Fedorowicz 97 Wodnik Radom 0:29.86 2014
6 Adrain Tracz 89 Jordan Kraków 0:30.00 2005
7 Adrian Błaszczak 83 AZS AWF Katowice 0:30.13 2001



8 Maciej Stachura 91 Zryw Opole 0:30.26 2009
9 Kamil Karkut 96 Ikar Mielec 0:30.35 2012
10 Kacper Gwóźdź 3 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:30.44 2021

100klas mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Maciej Hołub 95 Orlik Przeworsk 1:02.60 2013
2 Filip Wroński 79 Wisła Kraków 1:04.16 1999
3 Paweł Szczepaniak 99 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:04.64 2017
4 Marek Małopolski 84 AZS AWF Katowice 1:05.04 2002
5 Adrian Tracz 89 Jordan Kraków 1:05.26 2005
6 Adrian Błaszczak 84 AZS AWF Katowice 1:05.31 2002
7 Piotr Frankiewicz 89 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:05.66 2008
8 Maciej Stachura 91 Zryw Opole 1:05.81 2009
9 Jakub Guzik 91 Wodnik Krosno 1:06.30 2008
10 Bartosz Bryg 4 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:06.36 2023

200klas mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Filip Wroński 79 Wisła Kraków 2:17.68 1999
2 Maciej Stachura 91 Zryw Opole 2:18.97 2009
3 Piotr Frankiewicz 89 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:19.55 2008
4 Adrian Błszczak 83 AZS AWF Katowice 2:20.61 2001
5 Mateusz Nachtman 95 Śląsk Wrocław 2:20.64 2012
6 Guzy Marcel 1 Vega Dobrodzień 2:20.67 2018
7 Adrian Tracz 89 Jordan Kraków 2:20.72 2005
8 Bartosz Bryg 4 SMS Galicja Kraków 2:22.46 2021
9 Marek Małopolski 84 AZS AWF Katowice 2:22.98 2002
10 Sławomir Prędki 77 Delfin Toruń 2:24.19 1994

50dow mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Mateusz Haas 88 Jordan Kraków 0:23.50 2006
2 Maciej Falaciński 96 Jordan Kraków 0:23.64 2015
3 Goraj Marcin 1 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:23.96 2018
4 Mateusz Wysoczyński 93 Jordan Kraków 0:24.00 2011
 Kacper Duda 5 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:24.00 2023
6 Aleksander Kuś 4 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:24.05 2021
7 Paweł Popoek 86 Jordan Kraków 0:24.11 2005
8 Krzysztof Wilk 89 Jordan Kraków 0:24.13 2007
9 Aleksy Otłowski 91 Warszwianka W-wa 0:24.14 2008
10 Piotr Gęgotek 84 AZS AWF Katowice 0:24.23 2002

100dow mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M



1 Maciej Kajak 78 Lublinianka 0:51.19 1997
2 Maciej Falaciński 96 Jordan Kraków 0:51.33 2015
3 Mateusz Haas 88 Jordan Kraków 0:51.34 2006
4 Jakub Jasiński 87 Jordan Kraków 0:51.37 2005
5 Grzegorz Wanat 3 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:51.46 2022
6 Majerski Jakub 0 SMS Galicja Kraków 0:51.55 2018
7 Marcin Cieślak 92 Warszawianka W-wa 0:52.20 2010
8 Piotr Gęgotek 84 Hilcus Olkusz 0:52.33 2002
9 Mateusz Wysoczyński 93 Jordan Kraków 0:52.40 2013
10 Aleksy Otłowski 91 Warszwianka W-wa 0:52.44 2008

200dow mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Aleksy Otłowski 91 Warszwianka W-wa 1:51.92 2009
2 Łukasz Gimiński 86 Jordan Kraków 1:52.02 2005
3 Maciej Kajak 78 Lublinianka 1:52.21 1997
4 Konrad Gałka 74 Wisła Kraków 1:53.01 1993
5 Mateusz Haas 88 Jordan Kraków 1:53.04 2007
6 Krzysztof Wilk 89 Jordan Kraków 1:53.10 2008
7 Piotr Gęgotek 84 Hilcus Olkusz 1:53.32 2002
8 Michał Budny 84 Kormoran Olsztyn 1:53.60 2002
9 Piotr Florczyk 78 Jordan Kraków 1:53.84 1994
10 Mateusz Wysoczyński 93 Jordan Kraków 1:53.85 2013

400dow mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Aleksy Otłowski 91 Warszwianka W-wa 3:54.95 2009
2 Łukasz Gimiński 86 Jordan Kraków 3:57.43 2005
3 Konrad Gałka 74 Wisła Kraków 3:59.38 1993
4 Maciej Kajak 78 Lublinianka 4:00.03 1997
5 Łukasz Drzewiński 84 Słowianka Gorzów 4:01.29 2003
6 Michał Budny 84 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:01.42 2002
7 Piotr Gaik 69 Warta Poznań 4:01.72 1981
8 Mateusz Kliza 94 Avia Świdnik 4:02.81 2010
9 Rafał Kuchta 86 AZS AWF Katowice 4:04.16 2004
10 Mateusz Wysoczyński 93 Jordan Kraków 4:04.20 2010

800dow mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Łukasz Gimiński 86 Jordan Kraków 8:13.15 2005
2 Konrad Gałka 74 Wisła Kraków 8:22.38 1994
3 Mateusz Kliza 94 Avia Świdnik 8:24.06 2011
4 Mateusz Wysoczyński 93 Jordan Kraków 8:28.71 2011
5 Aleksy Otłowski 91 Warszwianka W-wa 8:29.03 2009



6 Filip Dąbrowski 88 Jordan Kraków 8:30.29 2006
7 Mateusz Haas 88 Jordan Kraków 8:32.76 2007
8 Paszek Marcin 89 Warta Poznań 8:38.00 2008
9 Mateusz Gawełczyk 91 AZS AWF Katowice 8:38.87 2007
10 Mikołaj Synowiec 2 SMS Galicja Kraków 8:39.48 2021

1500dow mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Łukasz Gimiński 86 Jordan Kraków 15:41.51 2004
2 Piotr Gaik 69 Warta Poznań 15:51.54 1981
3 Konrad Gałka 74 Wisła Kraków 15:52.38 1994
4 Piotr Florczyk 78 Jordan Kraków 16:03.46 1996
5 Aleksy Otłowski 91 Warszwianka W-wa 16:12.39 2009
6 Mateusz Kliza 94 Avia Świdnik 16:12.82 2011
7 Michała Budny 84 Kormoran Olsztyn 16:23.31 2002
8 Łukasz Drzewiński 84 Słowianka Gorzów 16:23.45 2003
9 Rafał Kuchta 86 AZS AWF Katowice 16:24.07 2004
10 Filip Dąbrowski 88 Jordan Kraków 16:25.69 2006

200zm mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Jakub Jasiński 87 Jordan Kraków 2:03.77 2005
2 Marcin Cieślak 92 Warszawianka W-wa 2:04.13 2009
3 Marcin Suzin 93 Jordan Kraków 2:05.62 2010
4 Piotr Florczyk 78 Jordan Kraków 2:05.72 1996
5 Igor Łuczak 72 Start Łódź 2:07.08 1992
6 Wojciech Betlej 82 Ikar Mielec 2:07.21 2003
7 Tomasz Dziedzic 82 Jordan Kraków 2:07.67 2000
8 Maciej Stachura 91 Zryw Opole 2:07.69 2008
9 Krzysztof Litwa 96 Jordan Kraków 2:09.16 2014
10 Patryk Goliński 97 Jordan Kraków 2:09.30 2015

400zm mężczyzn PŁYWALNIA 50M

1 Piotr Florczyk 78 Jordan Kraków 4:23.33 1996
2 Marcin Cieślak 92 Warszawianka W-wa 4:25.24 2009
3 Igor Łuczak 72 Start Łódź 4:28.60 1992
4 Mateusz Nachtman 95 Śląsk Wrocław 4:28.72 2012
5 Mateusz Kliza 94 Avia Świdnik 4:28.80 2013
6 Tomasz Dziedzic 82 Jordan Kraków 4:29.32 2000
7 Marcin Suzin 93 Jordan Kraków 4:29.72 2010
8 Łukasz Drzewiński 84 MKP Gorzów 4:30.55 2001
9 Maciej Stachura 91 Zryw Opole 4:30.97 2009
10 Jakub Jasiński 87 Jordan Kraków 4:34.41 2005


